2
LER400 Series
Extruded Aluminum
Exit Sign
FEATURES
•  Durable, extruded, one-piece aluminum housing
•  Long-life LED light source of ALINGAP technology assures low
maintenance cost and is warrantied for ten (10) years

AC/ standard DC, green 120 to 347VAC Less than 1.5W 6 to 24VDC Less than 1.5W
Self-Powered, green 120 to 347VAC Less than 3W Nickel-Cadmium battery Minimum 90 minutes
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES FACES COLOUR VOLTAGE OPTIONS
LER=  LED exit 450=  single face,
universal mount
460=  double face,
universal mount
Blank= factory white
BA= brushed aluminum
BK= black
PW= polar white
TA= textured aluminum
120VACDC2= 120VAC 120VDC, 2 wires
SP= Self-Powered, 120 to 347VAC
UNIV= 120/277/347VAC, 6 to 24VDC
UNIV36= 120/277/347VAC, 36VDC,
UNIV48= 120/277/347VAC, 48VDC,
UNIV120= 120/277/347VAC, 120VDC
GN= green legend
TP= tamper-proof screws1
VRSTP=  vandal resistant shield and tamper-proof screws1
SW= special wording
SW2= special wording, two LED strips
1990.0119-L= tamper proof bit
EXAMPLE: LER450UNIV